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Przedpokój
M06

A: 6,55 m2

Łazienka
M06

A: 4,93 m2

Sypialnia
M06

A: 13,80 m2

Salon+aneks
M06

A: 16,24 m2

Sypialnia
M06

A: 11,09 m2

(+3...+7) M06

(+3...+7) M07

M06

M06

M06

M06

M06

Łazienka

Przedpokój

Salon+aneks

Sypialnia

Sypialnia

4,93

6,55

16,24

11,09

13,80
52,61 m2

skala 1:75

N

M 06,09,16,19,26,29,36,39,46,49
Kond. III-VIITYP 06A - 3P+A Pow. 52,61 m2


	02.20 TYP 6A

